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Positive Today: 29 

 
Recovered Today: 85 

 

 
Death Today: 00 

 

 
Active Cases: 201 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.42% R% Recovery Percentage: 95.88% 
 
 

1.  Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022:   103754  

2.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 99478 (95.88%) 

3.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3750 (3.61%) 

4.  Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022:          325 (0.31%) 

5.  Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today:        2020  

6.  Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today:        1710  

7.  Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022:  1511552  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 40 75 70234 2 4889 75117 0 

Bageshwar 5 6 39637 0 2159 41792 0 

Chamoli 59 39 51654 0 3351 55003 6 

Champawat 27 25 65408 0 1992 67397 0 

Dehradun 420 462 414107 17 38769 452741 37 

Haridwar 138 209 325667 2 14039 339676 8 

Nainital 210 200 106349 6 13327 119606 12 

Pauri Garhwal 198 190 107954 2 5586 113533 0 

Pithoragarh 14 17 44583 0 2746 47317 0 

Rudraprayag 56 46 31183 0 3046 34229 0 

Tehri Garhwal 177 304 48431 0 2617 51041 0 

US Nagar 339 377 159025 0 9316 168317 26 

Uttarkashi 27 70 47320 0 1917 49235 0 

Total 1710 2020 1511552 29 103754 1615004 89 

 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4889 4448 8 4 429 

Bageshwar 2159 2055 0 0 104 

Chamoli 3351 3219 5 3 124 

Champawat 1992 1961 2 2 27 

Dehradun 38769 38022 81 206 460 

Haridwar 14039 13747 16 31 245 

Nainital 13327 13181 60 31 55 

Pauri Garhwal 5586 4529 3 21 1033 

Pithoragarh 2746 2584 4 4 154 

Rudraprayag 3046 2897 7 2 140 

Tehri Garhwal 2617 2156 2 8 451 

U.S. Nagar 9316 8959 10 7 340 

Uttarkashi 1917 1720 3 6 188 

Total 103754 99478 201 325 3750 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

13 t h  September 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       799 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:         13939 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9103010 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8676019 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        1898294 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      
1st 

Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 20537 14629 29422 24269 384852 359288 6025 6035 9961 9769 87324 21 521 

Bageshwar 10454 8775 14153 13325 186457 173363 2515 2522 2323 2403 54133 3 117 

Chamoli 15244 14923 19751 19598 275399 272959 3988 4025 6494 6641 96972 214 1874 

Champawat 11012 9341 13550 13192 185536 175536 2257 2324 7594 7602 43799 18 265 

Dehradun 72338 51027 104287 83961 1584782 1497315 37250 36754 30677 31354 401409 391 1651 

Haridwar 75822 41437 84068 54576 1524520 1473760 17796 17676 48487 48502 335766 337 2274 

Nainital 43065 32405 53651 43063 760651 743836 14196 14016 20121 20251 186256 74 1142 

Pauri 22818 17846 32757 31104 456532 440092 7927 7951 7109 7208 127927 25 592 

Pithoragarh 16559 12746 23839 21157 328824 320706 4097 4115 8325 8424 62528 10 155 

Rudraprayag 9009 6967 12634 11191 174784 161277 2466 2457 2692 2714 48488 72 692 

Tehri 23727 22200 31372 30720 402323 371624 6254 6320 4932 5056 126006 88 447 

US Nagar 62902 53966 93735 91088 1362855 1396276 12508 12637 34813 34100 233333 101 1653 

Uttarkashi 13592 11297 18324 16959 237599 228763 3463 3490 5004 5116 94353 45 1157 

Total 397079 297559 531543 454203 7865114 7614795 120742 120322 188532 189140 1898294 1399 12540 

 


